

Fax 210-521-3588 www.aramplbg.com Email: aram98@sbcglobal.net

Invoice

DATE

INVOICE #

10/25/2017

14213

Albert Ramirez Master License #19253

BILL TO

City of San Antonio Finance Department/		P.O. NO.	TERMS
Accounts Payable PO Box 839966			
DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
CHANGE ORDER - 01 4- Metal Road Plates 8 X 20 ft equipment rental for heavy traff flow in this work area	iic 30	275.00	8,250.00
Mobilization up to 20 ton capacity for 4 road plates at the begin of the project.	nning 4	232.00	928.00
Demobilization up to 20 ton capacity for 4 road plates at the enthe project.	nd of 4	232.00	928.00
The placement at the beginning of the day to set in place (1 hou and removal at the end of the day (1 hour) to set these 4 road m plates in position. 2 hour X 30 days = 60 hours		55.70	3,342.00
Laborers to assist in setting road plates in place $51.45 \times 2 = 10$ per hour	15	102.90	1,543.50
Temporary barrier fencing around light pole to secure for safety precaution Material Material & equipment mark up allowance .10 Plus labor burden 0.18 plus profit 0.15 Safety & Confine space Allowance 0.15 Bonding allowance 0.04 Clean up allowance 0.01 LESS CITY COST INDEX 1.00	y 64	3,323.20 1,157.32 1,237.55 1,031.29 1,031.29 275.01 68.75 -2,391.32	133.76 3,323.20 1,157.32 1,237.55 1,031.29 1,031.29 275.01 68.75 -2,391.32
PLUS CITY COEFFICIENT 1.25 Job Location: Alamodome San Antonio, TX Referral/Approval: Eric Duncan Reference: ROCP 0147A-C01		5,214.58	5,214.58
Thank you for your business. Payment is due within 30 days.		Total	\$26,072.93
Texas State F	Board of Plumbing Examiners	rd of Plumbing Examiners Payments/Credits	
	PO Box 4200 Austin TX 78765		\$26,072.93



Fax 210-521-3588 www.aramplbg.com Email: aram98@sbcglobal.net

Invoice

DATE

INVOICE #

10/25/2017

14214

Albert Ramirez Master License #19253

BILL TO

City of San Antonio Finance Department/			P.O. NO.	TERMS
Accounts Payable PO Box 839966				
DESCRIPTION	QT	Y	RATE	AMOUNT
CHANGE ORDER - 02		55	13.10	720.50
Change in staging area required more plywood a tot				
2-Heavy equipment operators X 55.70 = 111.40 to α steer machinery to lay down plywood planks. 8 ho 16 hours .		16	111.40	1,782.40
Laborers to assist in setting in wooden planks in pla	ace	8	102.90	823.20
Haul off of excess dirt from job site area south end to Bldg where A-Ram hired hauling subcontractor to huncontaminated dirt requested by James Story.	to north end of		102.00	0.00
Material		55	44.00	2,420.00
Material mark up allowance .10			242.00	242.00
Plus labor burden 0.18			598.70	598.70
plus profit 0.15			498.92	498.92
Safety & Confine space Allowance 0.15			498.92	498.92
Bonding allowance 0.04			133.04	133.04
Clean up allowance 0.01			33.26	33.26
LESS CITY COST INDEX 1.00			-783.69	-783.69
PLUS CITY COEFFICIENT 1.25 Job Location: Alamodome			1,741.80	1,741.80
San Antonio, TX				
Referral/ Approval: Eric Duncan				
Reference: ROCP 0147A-C02				
Thank you for your business. Payment is due within	n 30 days.	\longrightarrow	Total	\$8,709.05
			Douments/Oredits	ф0,00
Te	exas State Board of Plumbing Exa PO Box 4200		Payments/Credits	\$0.00
	Austin TX 78765		Balance Due	\$8,709.05



Fax 210-521-3588 www.aramplbg.com Email: aram98@sbcglobal.net

Invoice

DATE

INVOICE #

10/25/2017

14215

Albert Ramirez Master License #19253

BILL TO

City of San Antonio Finance Department/		P.O. NO.	TERMS
Accounts Payable PO Box 839966			
DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Change order - 03 Additional 9 ft Tunnel over to damage area of sewer line approx 9 ft L X10 ft W X 5 ft D to locate and expose damage area of sewer line	16	167.10	2,673.60
underground to create trench under beam for pipe exposure. Cut and remove damage area of sewer line additional 9 ft section. Plumb in new section of pipe with similar material. Encase plumbing repair in concrete Test plumbing after repairs are complete. Prep jobsite for city plumbing inspection.	4	61.80	247.20
Plumbing apprentice and skilled labor to assist with plumbing repairs.	16	102.90	1,646.40
Tunnel area to be backfill with gravel additional 9 ft	16	55.70	891.20
Spotter for confine space permitted area entry point for duration of project for safety and rescue safety precautions.	16	51.45	823.20
Superintendent for project management for quality and safety control.	16	63.80	1,020.80
Material for 9 ft tunnel repair	1	395.39	395.39
Material mark up allowance 0.10		39.54	39.54
Plus labor burden 0.18		1,314.43	1,314.43
plus profit 0.15		1,095.36	1,095.36
Safety & Confine space Allowance 0.15		1,095.36	1,095.36
Bonding allowance 0.04		292.10	292.10
Clean up allowance 0.01		73.02	73.02
LESS CITY COST INDEX 1.0		-1,720.59	-1,720.59
PLUS CITY COEFFICIENT 1.25		2,471.75	2,471.75
Job Location: COSA - Alamodome San Antonio, TX			
Referral/Approval: Eric Duncan			
Reference to ROCP: 0147-C03			
Thank you for your business. Payment is due within 30 days.	Ŷ		¢12.259.7(
		Total	\$12,358.76
Texas State Board of Pl	umbing Examiners	Payments/Credits	\$0.00
PO Box 4 Austin TX	200	Balance Due	\$12,358.76



Fax 210-521-3588 www.aramplbg.com Email: aram98@sbcglobal.net

Invoice

DATE

INVOICE#

10/25/2017

14212

TERMS

Albert Ramirez Master License #19253

BILL TO

City of San Antonio P.O. NO. Finance Department/ Accounts Payable 8000235239 PO Box 839966

EAST END PROJECT Mobilization and Demobilization Rental Backhoe Rental Skidsteer Loader Rental Tamper 18" plate Exercavation with backhoe service & Expose Pipe 10LX7WXX15D . Depth of excavation to be done in multi tier levels for safety Depth of excavation to be done in multi lier levels for safety Depth of excavation to be done in multi lier levels for safety Depth of excavation to be done in multi lier levels for safety Depth of excavation to be done in multi lier levels for safety Depth of excavation to be done in multi lier levels for safety Depth of excavation to be done in multi lier levels for safety Depth of excavation to be done in multi lier levels for safety Depth of excavation to be done in multi lier levels for safety Depth of excavation to be done in multi lier	720.00 2,300.00 2,375.00 835.00 181.20 6,956.00 181.20 167.10 167.10	2,160.00 2,300.00 7,125.00 835.00 7,248.00 6,956.00 2,174.40 4,010.40 6,684.00
Rental Skidsteer Loader Rental Tamper 18" plate Excavation with backhoe service & Expose Pipe 10LX7WXX15D . Depth of excavation to be done in multi tier levels for safety burposes . Safety shoring box rental for excavation Set in safety box in place with backhoe . Disassemble once project is complete. Removal of all dirt and relocate to north end of Alamdome with backhoe services Funnel over to damage area of sewer line approx 5ft L X10 ft W X 5ft D to locate and expose damage area of sewer line underground to create trench under beam for pipe exposure. Cut and remove damage area of sewer line 2-5 ft section. Plumb in latence area of pipe with similar material. Encase plumbing repair in concrete Test plumbing after repairs are complete. Prep jobsite for city plumbing inspection. Plumbing apprentice and skilled labor to assist with plumbing repairs. Demo 8" PVC pipe. Demo 8" PVC pipe. Demo 8" 45 Replace 8" 45 Replace 8" 45 Replace 8" clamp all land and land land land land land l	2,375.00 835.00 181.20 6,956.00 181.20 167.10 167.10	7,125,00 835,00 7,248.00 6,956.00 2,174.40 4,010.40 6,684.00
Rental Tamper 18" plate Excavation with backhoe service & Expose Pipe 10LX7WXX15D . Depth of excavation to be done in multi tier levels for safety burposes . Safety shoring box rental for excavation Set in safety box in place with backhoe . Disassemble once project is complete. Removal of all dirt and relocate to north end of Alamdome with backhoe services Funnel over to damage area of sewer line approx 5ft L X10 ft W X 5 ft D to locate and expose damage area of sewer line underground or create trench under beam for pipe exposure. Cut and remove damage area of sewer line 2-5 ft section. Plumb in new section of pipe with similar material. Encase plumbing repair in concrete Test plumbing after repairs are complete. Prep jobsite for city plumbing inspection. Plumbing apprentice and skilled labor to assist with plumbing repairs. Demo 8" PVC pipe. Demo 8" PVC pipe. Demo 8" 45 Replace 8" 45 Replace 8" 45 Replace 8" clamp all and stall 10" X 8 saddle	835.00 181.20 6,956.00 181.20 167.10 167.10	835.00 7,248.00 6,956.00 2,174.40 4,010.40 6,684.00
Excavation with backhoe service & Expose Pipe 10LX7WXX15D. Depth of excavation to be done in multi tier levels for safety purposes. Safety shoring box rental for excavation Set in safety box in place with backhoe. Disassemble once project is complete. Removal of all dirt and relocate to north end of Alamdome with backhoe services Funnel over to damage area of sewer line approx 5ft L X10 ft W X 5ft D to locate and expose damage area of sewer line underground or create trench under beam for pipe exposure. Cut and remove damage area of sewer line 2-5 ft section. Plumb in new section of pipe with similar material. Encase plumbing repair in concrete Test plumbing after repairs are complete. Prep jobsite for softy plumbing inspection. Plumbing apprentice and skilled labor to assist with plumbing repairs. Demo 8" PVC pipe. 20 Demo 8" 45 Replace 8" 45 Replace 8" 45 Replace 8" clamp all and safely and safe	181.20 6,956.00 181.20 167.10 167.10	7,248.00 6,956.00 2,174.40 4,010.40 6,684.00
Depth of excavation to be done in multi tier levels for safety burposes. Safety shoring box rental for excavation Set in safety box in place with backhoe. Disassemble once project is complete. Removal of all dirt and relocate to north end of Alamdome with backhoe services Funnel over to damage area of sewer line approx 5ft L X10 ft W X 5ft D to locate and expose damage area of sewer line underground or create trench under beam for pipe exposure. Cut and remove damage area of sewer line 2-5 ft section. Plumb in new section of pipe with similar material. Encase plumbing repair in concrete Test plumbing after repairs are complete. Prep jobsite for sity plumbing inspection. Plumbing apprentice and skilled labor to assist with plumbing repairs. Demo 8" PVC pipe. 20 Replace 8" PVC pipe. 20 Demo 8" 45 Replace 8" 45 Replace 8" clamp all anstall 10" X 8 saddle	6,956.00 181.20 167.10 167.10 61.80	6,956.00 2,174.40 4,010.40 6,684.00
Safety shoring box rental for excavation Set in safety box in place with backhoe . Disassemble once project is complete. Removal of all dirt and relocate to north end of Alamdome with backhoe services Tunnel over to damage area of sewer line approx 5ft L X10 ft W X Soft D to locate and expose damage area of sewer line underground to create trench under beam for pipe exposure. Cut and remove damage area of sewer line 2-5 ft section. Plumb in leave section of pipe with similar material. Encase plumbing repair in concrete Test plumbing after repairs are complete. Prep jobsite for city plumbing inspection. Plumbing apprentice and skilled labor to assist with plumbing repairs. Demo 8" PVC pipe. Replace 8" PVC pipe. Demo 8" 45 Replace 8" 45 Replace 8" clamp all and stall 10" X 8 saddle	181.20 167.10 167.10 61.80	2,174.40 4,010.40 6,684.00
Safety shoring box rental for excavation Set in safety box in place with backhoe . Disassemble once project is complete. Removal of all dirt and relocate to north end of Alamdome with backhoe services Funnel over to damage area of sewer line approx 5ft L X10 ft W X Soft D to locate and expose damage area of sewer line underground to create trench under beam for pipe exposure. Cut and remove damage area of sewer line 2-5 ft section. Plumb in new section of pipe with similar material. Encase plumbing repair in concrete Test plumbing after repairs are complete. Prep jobsite for city plumbing inspection. Plumbing apprentice and skilled labor to assist with plumbing repairs. Demo 8" PVC pipe. Replace 8" PVC pipe. Demo 8" 45 Replace 8" 45 Replace 8" clamp all and the standard of the section of the s	181.20 167.10 167.10 61.80	2,174.40 4,010.40 6,684.00
Set in safety box in place with backhoe . Disassemble once project is complete. Removal of all dirt and relocate to north end of Alamdome with backhoe services Funnel over to damage area of sewer line approx 5ft L X10 ft W X 5 ft D to locate and expose damage area of sewer line underground or create trench under beam for pipe exposure. Cut and remove damage area of sewer line 2-5 ft section. Plumb in new section of pipe with similar material. Encase plumbing repair in concrete Test plumbing after repairs are complete. Prep jobsite for city plumbing inspection. Plumbing apprentice and skilled labor to assist with plumbing repairs. Demo 8" PVC pipe. Replace 8" PVC pipe. 20 Demo 8" 45 Replace 8" 45 Replace 8" clamp all and stall 10" X 8 saddle	181.20 167.10 167.10 61.80	2,174.40 4,010.40 6,684.00
Disassemble once project is complete. Removal of all dirt and relocate to north end of Alamdome with packhoe services Funnel over to damage area of sewer line approx 5ft L X10 ft W X 5 ft D to locate and expose damage area of sewer line underground or create trench under beam for pipe exposure. Cut and remove damage area of sewer line 2-5 ft section. Plumb in new section of pipe with similar material. Encase plumbing repair in concrete Test plumbing after repairs are complete. Prep jobsite for city plumbing inspection. Plumbing apprentice and skilled labor to assist with plumbing repairs. Demo 8" PVC pipe. Replace 8" PVC pipe. 20 Demo 8" 45 Replace 8" 45 Replace 8" clamp all anstall 10" X 8 saddle	167.10 167.10 61.80	4,010.40 6,684.00
Removal of all dirt and relocate to north end of Alamdome with backhoe services Funnel over to damage area of sewer line approx 5ft L X10 ft W X 5 ft D to locate and expose damage area of sewer line underground to create trench under beam for pipe exposure. Cut and remove damage area of sewer line 2-5 ft section. Plumb in new section of pipe with similar material. Encase plumbing repair in concrete Test plumbing after repairs are complete. Prep jobsite for city plumbing inspection. Plumbing apprentice and skilled labor to assist with plumbing repairs. Demo 8" PVC pipe. Replace 8" PVC pipe. 20 Demo 8" 45 Replace 8" 45 Replace 8" clamp all anstall 10" X 8 saddle	167.10 61.80	6,684.00
Punnel over to damage area of sewer line approx 5ft L X10 ft W X 5 ft D to locate and expose damage area of sewer line underground of create trench under beam for pipe exposure. Cut and remove damage area of sewer line 2-5 ft section. Plumb in new section of pipe with similar material. Encase plumbing repair in concrete Test plumbing after repairs are complete. Prep jobsite for city plumbing inspection. Plumbing apprentice and skilled labor to assist with plumbing repairs. Demo 8" PVC pipe. 20 Replace 8" PVC pipe. 20 Demo 8" 45 Replace 8" 45 Replace 8" clamp all anstall 10" X 8 saddle	167.10 61.80	6,684.00
Funnel over to damage area of sewer line approx 5ft L X10 ft W X 5 ft D to locate and expose damage area of sewer line underground o create trench under beam for pipe exposure. Cut and remove damage area of sewer line 2-5 ft section. Plumb in new section of pipe with similar material. Encase plumbing repair in concrete Test plumbing after repairs are complete. Prep jobsite for city plumbing inspection. Plumbing apprentice and skilled labor to assist with plumbing repairs. Demo 8" PVC pipe. Replace 8" PVC pipe. 20 Demo 8" 45 Replace 8" 45 Replace 8" clamp all anstall 10" X 8 saddle	61.80	,
5 ft D to locate and expose damage area of sewer line underground to create trench under beam for pipe exposure. Cut and remove damage area of sewer line 2-5 ft section. Plumb in new section of pipe with similar material. Encase plumbing repair in concrete Test plumbing after repairs are complete. Prep jobsite for city plumbing inspection. Plumbing apprentice and skilled labor to assist with plumbing repairs. Demo 8" PVC pipe. Replace 8" PVC pipe. 20 Demo 8" 45 Replace 8" 45 Replace 8" 45 Replace 8" clamp all anstall 10" X 8 saddle	61.80	,
o create trench under beam for pipe exposure. Cut and remove damage area of sewer line 2-5 ft section. Plumb in new section of pipe with similar material. Encase plumbing repair in concrete Test plumbing after repairs are complete. Prep jobsite for city plumbing inspection. Plumbing apprentice and skilled labor to assist with plumbing repairs. Demo 8" PVC pipe. Replace 8" PVC pipe. 20 Demo 8" 45 Replace 8" 45 Replace 8" 45 Replace 8" clamp all install 10" X 8 saddle		988.80
Cut and remove damage area of sewer line 2-5 ft section. Plumb in new section of pipe with similar material. Encase plumbing repair in concrete Test plumbing after repairs are complete. Prep jobsite for city plumbing inspection. Plumbing apprentice and skilled labor to assist with plumbing repairs. Demo 8" PVC pipe. Replace 8" PVC pipe. 20 Demo 8" 45 Replace 8" 45 Replace 8" 45 Replace 8" clamp all and the standard and t		988.80
new section of pipe with similar material. Encase plumbing repair in concrete Test plumbing after repairs are complete. Prep jobsite for city plumbing inspection. Plumbing apprentice and skilled labor to assist with plumbing repairs. Demo 8" PVC pipe. Replace 8" PVC pipe. 20 Demo 8" 45 Replace 8" 45 Replace 8" 45 Replace 8" 45 Replace 8" clamp all a sinstall 10" X 8 saddle		988.80
concrete Test plumbing after repairs are complete. Prep jobsite for city plumbing inspection. Plumbing apprentice and skilled labor to assist with plumbing repairs. Demo 8" PVC pipe. Replace 8" PVC pipe. 20 Demo 8" 45 Replace 8" 45 Replace 8" 45 Replace 8" clamp all a sinstall 10" X 8 saddle		
city plumbing inspection. Plumbing apprentice and skilled labor to assist with plumbing repairs. Demo 8" PVC pipe. Replace 8" PVC pipe. 20 Demo 8" 45 Replace 8" 45 Replace 8" 45 Replace 8" clamp all a sinstall 10" X 8 saddle		
Plumbing apprentice and skilled labor to assist with plumbing repairs. Demo 8" PVC pipe. Replace 8" PVC pipe. Demo 8" 45 Replace 8" 45 Replace 8" 45 Replace 8" clamp all 8 install 10" X 8 saddle		
repairs. Demo 8" PVC pipe. Replace 8" PVC pipe. Demo 8" 45 Replace 8" 45 Replace 8" 45 Replace 8" clamp all install 10" X 8 saddle		
Demo 8" PVC pipe. 20 Replace 8" PVC pipe. 20 Demo 8" 45 Replace 8" 45 Replace 8" 45 4 Replace 8" clamp all 8 Install 10" X 8 saddle 6	102.90	1,646.40
Replace 8" PVC pipe. 20 Demo 8" 45 4 Replace 8" 45 4 Replace 8" clamp all 8 Install 10" X 8 saddle 6		
Demo 8" 45 Replace 8" 45 Replace 8" clamp all Install 10" X 8 saddle 6	13.50	270.00
Replace 8" 45 4 Replace 8" clamp all 8 Install 10" X 8 saddle 6	27.00	540.00
Replace 8" clamp all 8 Install 10" X 8 saddle 6	0.00	0.00
install 10" X 8 saddle 6	134.00	536.00
	57.00	456.00
nstall 12"X8" saddle 6	61.81	370.86
	61.80	370.80
Concrete labor 6	61.80	370.80
Femporary walk way protection extension plywood 3/4" thick	13.10	2,305.60
nstall before and removal after project. Layout plywood trail for		
prick protection		
Delivery for plywood material to jobsite	450.00	450.00
Video camera sewer line before and after project to verify no other	715.00	715.00
preaks are present. DVD will be made to record proper function of		
sewer line.		
ļ l		

Thank you for your business. Payment is due within 30 days.

Total

Texas State Board of Plumbing Examiners PO Box 4200 Austin TX 78765 1-800-845-6584

Payments/Credits

Balance Due



Fax 210-521-3588 www.aramplbg.com Email: aram98@sbcglobal.net

Invoice

DATE

INVOICE#

10/25/2017

14212

Albert Ramirez Master License #19253

BILL TO

City of San Antonio Finance Department/		P.O. NO.	TERMS
Accounts Payable PO Box 839966		8000235239	
DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Bring in backfill material 3/4" gravel base done by 3 Bobcat	24	160.65	3,855.60
operators			
Tunnel area to be backfill with gravel	8	55.70	445.60
Backfill entire excavated area to be backfilled upto 12 inches below	24	55.70	1,336.80
concrete grade			
Backfill entire excavated area to be backfilled upto 12 inches below	24	160.65	3,855.60
concrete grade			
Excavate area to be backfilled with gravel in multi-tiers. 2 bobcat	16	107.10	1,713.60
operators			444.60
Backfill remaining 12 inches to be backfilled with base. Base to be	4	102.90	411.60
compacted in 6" lifts .	0	160.65	1.005.00
Entire tiered area to be backfilled upto 12 inches below concrete	8	160.65	1,285.20
grade.	120	51.45	6 174 00
Spotter for confine space permitted area entry point for duration of	120	51.45	6,174.00
project for safety and rescue safety precautions.	1	1 200 00	1 200 00
Sub contractor to provide concrete to reinforce concrete with Rebar	1	1,200.00	1,200.00
& provide finish on concrete	0	51.45	411.60
Tamp ground to compaction in 6" lifts to ensure the most	8	51.45	411.60
compaction possible.	80	62.80	5 104 00
Superintendent for project management for quality and safety control.	80	63.80	5,104.00
WEST END PROJECT Sub Contractor for saw concrete and Xray	1	3,995.00	3,995.00
4X4X6 area for East end of Alamodome	1	3,993.00	3,993.00
Excavate by hand to expose sewer line approx 7-10 ft deep X 4 ft L	16	102.90	1,646.40
X 4Ft W	10	102.90	1,040.40
Demo and remove damaged area of sewer line 2-5 ft.	12	61.80	741.60
Replumb and make repair on existing line.	12	01.00	741.00
Test plumbing after repairs are complete			
Plumbing apprentice and skilled labor to assist with plumbing	12	51.45	617,40
repairs.		21.10	017,10
Backfill area by hand after repairs are complete	8	51.45	411.60
Tamp ground to compaction in 6" lifts to ensure the most	8	51.45	411.60
compaction possible.			
Prep area with rebar, dowles and set rebar in grid pattern	4	51.45	205.80
Installation of temp chain link fence 6' high for safety	700	2.09	1,463.00
Material		11,055.70	11,055.70
		·	•
	$\longrightarrow \!$		
Thank you for your business. Payment is due within 30 days.	Ī	Total	
	<u> </u>	Payments/Credits	
Texas State Board of Plumbing Examiners PO Box 4200		>	
Austin TX 7	78765 6584	Balance Due	



Fax 210-521-3588 www.aramplbg.com Email: aram98@sbcglobal.net

Invoice

DATE

INVOICE#

10/25/2017

14212

Albert Ramirez Master License #19253

BILL TO P.O. NO. **TERMS** City of San Antonio Finance Department/ Accounts Payable 8000235239 PO Box 839966 **DESCRIPTION** QTY **RATE AMOUNT** Material, equipment and subcontractor mark up allowance .10 3,562.67 3,562.67 Plus labor burden 0.18 10,594.30 10,594.30 plus profit 0.15 8,828.58 8,828.58 Safety & Confine space Allowance 0.15 8,828.58 8,828.58 Bonding allowance 0.04 2,354.29 2,354.29 Clean up allowance 0.01 588.57 588.57 LESS CITY COST INDEX 1.00 -16,050.47 -16,050.47 PLUS CITY COEFFICIENT 1.25 28,390.34 28,390.34 Job Location: Alamodome West and East End San Antonio, TX Referral & Approval: Eric Duncan Reference: ROCP 0147 Thank you for your business. Payment is due within 30 days. \$141,951.62 **Total** Payments/Credits \$0.00 Texas State Board of Plumbing Examiners PO Box 4200 Austin TX 78765 **Balance Due** \$141,951.62